Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Characteristics
At a glance
Stainless steel fitting for use in areas subject to intensive cleaning.

538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Type code
001 Series
NPQR Push-in fitting
002 Design
B Plug screw
D Straight
H Bulkhead
L L-shape
T T-shape
Y Y-shape
003 Mounting method
Standard
K Internal hex
004 Pneumatic connection 1
G12 G1/2
G14 G1/4
G18 G1/8
G38 G3/8
M5 M5
M7 M7
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
Q14 Push-in connector 14 mm
Q16 Push-in connector 16 mm
005 Pneumatic connection 2
None
E Same size as connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
Q14 Push-in connector 14 mm
Q16 Push-in connector 16 mm
006 Packaging quantity [pieces]
Standard
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR

538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in fitting NPQR-DK-G18/G14/G38/G12 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
L1 L2 L31) ß1
NPQR-DK-G18-Q4 G1/8 4 10 12,9 19,5 6 14 2,5
NPQR-DK-G14-Q6 G1/4 6 12,8 15 23,5 8 16 4
NPQR-DK-G38-Q8 G3/8 8 14 20 22 9 16,8 6
NPQR-DK-G38-Q10 G3/8 10 17 20 26,5 9 19,35 7
NPQR-DK-G12-Q12 G1/2 12 20 24,8 30,5 10 22,35 8
NPQR-DK-G12-Q14 G1/2 14 21,5 24,8 29,5 10 21,5 10
1)	 Tubing insertion depth
72025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in fitting NPQR-DK-M5/M7/G18/G14 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
L1 L2 L31) ß1
NPQR-DK-M5-Q4 M5 4 9,8 8 19,5 4 14 2
NPQR-DK-M7-Q4 M7 4 9,8 9,4 21 5 14 2,5
NPQR-DK-G18-Q8 G1/8 8 13,8 13 25,5 6 16,8 5
NPQR-DK-G18-Q10 G1/8 10 17 13 28,5 6 19,35 5
NPQR-DK-G14-Q10 G1/4 10 16,8 16 29,5 8 19,35 6
1)	 Tubing insertion depth
8 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in fitting NPQR-DK-M5/M7/G18/G14/G38/G12 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
L1 L2 L31) ß1
NPQR-DK-M5-Q6 M5 6 10 – 20,1 4 13,5 2,5
NPQR-DK-M7-Q6 M7 6 10 – 21 5 13,5 4
NPQR-DK-G18-Q6 G1/8 6 12,8 – 23,5 6 16 4
NPQR-DK-G14-Q8 G1/4 8 15 – 23,5 8 16,8 6
NPQR-DK-G38-Q12 G3/8 12 20 – 33 9 22,35 8
NPQR-DK-G12-Q16 G1/2 16 24 24,8 36 10 23,5 12
1)	 Tubing insertion depth
92025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in connector NPQR-D Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D5 L1
@ @
NPQR-D-Q4-E 4 10,3 30
NPQR-D-Q6-E 6 12,5 34
NPQR-D-Q8-E 8 14,5 35,5
NPQR-D-Q10-E 10 17,5 41
NPQR-D-Q12-E 12 20,5 47
NPQR-D-Q14-E 14 21,5 45
NPQR-D-Q16-E 16 24 53,5
​
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in connector NPQR-D, reducing Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2 D5 D6 L1
@ @ @ @
NPQR-D-Q6-Q4 6 4 12,5 10,3 32,1
NPQR-D-Q8-Q6 8 6 14,5 12,5 35
NPQR-D-Q10-Q8 10 8 17,5 14,5 38,5
NPQR-D-Q12-Q10 12 10 20,5 17,5 44
NPQR-D-Q16-Q12 16 12 24 20,5 52,5
​
112025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in bulkhead connector NPQR-H Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D5 L1 L3 ß1
@ max.
NPQR-H-Q4-E 4 M12x1 31 7 17
NPQR-H-Q6-E 6 M14x1 35 9,5 17
NPQR-H-Q8-E 8 M16x1 36,6 10,5 19
NPQR-H-Q10-E 10 M20x1 42,1 13,3 24
NPQR-H-Q12-E 12 M22x1 48 12,5 26
NPQR-H-Q16-E 16 M27x1,5 53,5 10,4 32
​
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025

132025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in L-fitting NPQR-L Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2 D5 H1 H2 H5 L1 ß1
@ @
NPQR-L-M5-Q4
M5
4 10 16 4 3 15,5 8
NPQR-L-M5-Q6 6 12,5 17,5 4 3 18 8
NPQR-L-G18-Q4
G1/8
4 10 16 6 1 15,5 13
NPQR-L-G18-Q6 6 12,5 17,5 6 1 18 13
NPQR-L-G18-Q8 8 14,5 23 6 1 20 13
NPQR-L-G14-Q6
G1/4
6 12,5 20 8 1 18 15
NPQR-L-G14-Q8 8 14,5 21 8 1 20 15
NPQR-L-G14-Q10 10 17 27,5 8 0,9 23,5 15
NPQR-L-G38-Q10
G3/8
10 17 25 9 1,5 23,5 20
NPQR-L-G38-Q12 12 20,5 30,5 9 1,5 27,5 20
NPQR-L-G12-Q12
G1/2
12 20,5 28,5 10 1,5 27,5 25
NPQR-L-G12-Q14 14 21,5 33 10 1,5 27,5 25
NPQR-L-G12-Q16 16 24 36,5 10 1,5 33 25
​
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in L-connector NPQR-L Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D5 H1 L1
@ @
NPQR-L-Q4-E 4 10 16 16
NPQR-L-Q6-E 6 12,5 19,5 19,5
NPQR-L-Q8-E 8 14,5 21 21
NPQR-L-Q10-E 10 17 24,5 24,5
NPQR-L-Q12-E 12 20,5 29 29
NPQR-L-Q14-E 14 21,5 28,5 28,5
NPQR-L-Q16-E 16 24 33 33
​
152025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in T-fitting NPQR-T Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2 D5 H1 H2 H5 L1 ß1
@ @
NPQR-T-M5-Q4
M5
4 10 16 4 3 30,5 8
NPQR-T-M5-Q6 6 12,5 17,5 4 3 36 8
NPQR-T-G18-Q6
G1/8
6 12,5 17,5 6 1 36 13
NPQR-T-G18-Q8 8 14,5 23 6 1 40 13
NPQR-T-G14-Q8
G1/4
8 14,5 21 8 1 40 15
NPQR-T-G14-Q10 10 17 27,5 8 1 47 15
NPQR-T-G38-Q10
G3/8
10 17 25 9 1,5 47 20
NPQR-T-G38-Q12 12 20,5 30,5 9 1,5 55 20
NPQR-T-G12-Q12
G1/2
12 20,5 28,5 10 1,5 55 25
NPQR-T-G12-Q16 16 24 36,5 10 1,5 65,5 25
​
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in T-connector NPQR-T Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D5 H1 L1
@ @
NPQR-T-Q4-E 4 10 16 32
NPQR-T-Q6-E 6 12,5 19,5 39,5
NPQR-T-Q8-E 8 14,5 21 42
NPQR-T-Q10-E 10 17 24,5 49
NPQR-T-Q12-E 12 20,5 29 58
NPQR-T-Q14-E 14 21,5 28,5 57,5
NPQR-T-Q16-E 16 24 32,8 65,5
​
172025/08 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025
Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
Dimensions
Dimensions – Push-in Y-connector NPQR-Y Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
D1 D2 D5 D6 D7 H1 L1 T11)
@ @ @ @ @
NPQR-Y-Q4-E 4 4 10 10 3,2 11 31 14
NPQR-Y-Q6-E 6 6 12,5 12,5 3,2 13,5 36 16
NPQR-Y-Q8-E 8 8 14,5 14,5 3,2 15,5 40 17
NPQR-Y-Q10-E 10 10 17 17 4,2 18,5 47,5 19,5
NPQR-Y-Q12-E 12 12 20,5 20,5 4,2 21,5 56,2 22,5
NPQR-Y-Q16-E 16 16 24 24 5,2 25 62 23,5
1)	 Tubing insertion depth
18 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/08
538059528 |  | 26.08.2025

	Push-in fitting, stainless steel NPQR
	Key features
	Type code
	Datasheet
	General technical data – Push-in fittings
	General technical data – Plug connectors
	General technical data – Push-in bulkhead connector
	Operating and environmental conditions
	Operating and ambient conditions – For tubing O.D. 4 mm; 6 mm; 8 mm; 10 mm; 12 mm
	Operating and ambient conditions – For tubing O.D. 14 mm; 16 mm